
W750 LAKE VIEW CIRCLE, DECATUR, WI, 53520
https://www.adashunjones.com

W750 LAKE VIEW
Circle, Decatur, WI,
53520

$235,000

Superbly maintained open layout home w/plenty of natural light! Vaulted ceilings
in living, dining & bedroom. Master bdrm w/circle top window & bath w/dual vanity
sinks & jetted tub. Built-ins around brick, gas fp. Kitchen w/corner window sink,
gas cooktop on island, pantry, lazy susans, roll out shelves, desk & pass-thru to
Sun Room leads...

Doug Noot
Stark Company, REALTORS

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Res

• Sold

• 1958 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot,
Subdivided

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Dryer,Gas,Jetted bathtub,Kitchen
Island,Main Level,Pantry,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Washer,Water
softener inc

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 1958

Tax Year: 2011

Tax Amount: 3920 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water
Softener Owned

Water
Source: Well

Sewer: Private Sewer

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural

Gas

Basement: Full Exterior material: Vinyl
Siding

Parking: Attached,Detached,Garage Door Opener,Heated
Garage,Paved

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Doug Noot Agent Email: doug@noothomes.com


